

New No. 10731/16

21.09.2016

File received by transfer vide order No.545/15426-15443/Cases Transfer/Gaz./DJ/West/2016 dated 06.08.2016 of learned District Judge (West), THC, Delhi.

Present : None for Plaintiff.

Proxy Counsel for Defendant No. 1 to 4.

Let last order be complied with by the Plaintiff.

Adjourned to **22.12.2016** for FP.

(Kaveri Baweja)

Additional District Judge-03 (West)

Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.

21.09.2016