

In The Court of Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.

CS:10080/16

M/s M S Associates vs M/sAssociated Porex Services Limited
THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING.

07.12.2020

Present: None.

No adverse order is passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 15.03.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi